
 
Netherton Magdalene Square
Netherton Bridle Way
Bootle Sefton Road
Bootle Trinity Road
Liverpool Whitechapel
Liverpool Victoria Street
Bootle Trinity Road
Orrell Hawthorne Road
Netherton Farriers Way
Netherton The Marian Way

58
--
--
--
--
--

0646
0700
0708
0714
0720

58
--
--
--
--
--

0711
0727
0735
0743
0749

58
--
--
--
--
--

0740
0757
0805
0813
0820

58
--
--
--
--
--

0814
0831
0839
0847
0855

58
--
--
--
--
--

0842
0859
0907
0914
0920

58
--
--
--
--
--

0912
0928
0936
0942
0948

58
--
--
--
--
--

0945
1000
1008
1014
1020

58
--
--
--
--
--

1015
1030
1038
1044
1050

58
--
--
--
--
--

1045
1100
1108
1114
1120

58
--
--
--
--
--

1115
1130
1139
1145
1151

58
--
--
--
--
--

1145
1200
1209
1215
1221

58
--
--
--
--
--

1215
1231
1240
1247
1253

58
--
--
--
--
--

1245
1301
1310
1317
1323

58
--
--
--
--
--

1315
1331
1341
1349
1355

58
--
--
--
--
--

1344
1401
1412
1421
1428

58
--
--
--
--
--

1415
1433
1444
1452
1459

58
--
--
--
--
--

1443
1501
1515
1522
1528

58
--
--
--
--
--

1514
1532
1546
1554
1601

58
--
--
--
--
--

1550
1609
1622
1630
1637

58
--
--
--
--
--

1625
1645
1655
1703
1709

58
--
--
--
--
--

1657
1714
1723
1729
1735

58
--
--
--
--
--

1729
1745
1754
1800
1805

58
--
--
--
--
--

1803
1818
1827
1833
1838

58
--
--
--
--
--

1833
1848
1857
1903
1908

58A
1856
1903
1910
1917
1937

--
1954
2000
2006
2011

58A
1956
2003
2010
2017
2037

--
2054
2100
2106
2111

58A
2056
2103
2110
2117
2137

--
2154
2200
2206
2211

58A
2156
2203
2210
2217
2237

--
2254
2300
2306
2311

 
Netherton Magdalene Square
Netherton Bridle Way
Bootle Sefton Road
Bootle Trinity Road
Liverpool Whitechapel
Liverpool Victoria Street
Bootle Trinity Road
Orrell Hawthorne Road
Netherton Farriers Way
Netherton The Marian Way

58A
2256
2303
2310
2317
2337

--
2354
0000
0006
0011

 
Netherton Magdalene Square
Bootle Sefton Road
Bootle Trinity Road
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

58
0600
0612
0618
0629

58
0627
0641
0648
0701

58
0700
0715
0723
0738

58
0725
0741
0749
0804

58
0755
0815
0824
0840

58
0825
0843
0853
0911

58
0859
0915
0925
0940

58
0929
0945
0955
1010

58
0959
1015
1025
1040

58
1029
1045
1054
1109

58
1059
1115
1124
1139

58
1129
1145
1154
1209

58
1159
1215
1224
1239

58
1229
1245
1253
1308

58
1259
1315
1323
1337

58
1329
1345
1353
1407

58
1402
1420
1428
1442

58
1432
1450
1458
1514

58
1504
1522
1531
1548

58
1533
1551
1600
1617

58
1603
1621
1630
1647

58
1641
1700
1709
1725

58
1714
1732
1740
1755

58
1744
1759
1806
1820

 
Netherton Magdalene Square
Netherton Bridle Way
Bootle Sefton Road
Bootle Trinity Road
Liverpool Whitechapel
Liverpool Victoria Street
Bootle Trinity Road
Orrell Hawthorne Road
Netherton Farriers Way
Netherton The Marian Way

58
--
--
--
--
--

0654
0712
0721
0729
0735

58 58 58 58
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

0724 54 24 1754
0742 12 42 1812
0751 21 51 1821
0759 29 59 1829
0805 35 05 1835

58
--
--
--
--
--

1824
1842
1851
1859
1905

58A
1856
1903
1910
1918
1937

--
1952
2000
2008
2015

58A
1956
2003
2010
2018
2037

--
2052
2100
2108
2115

58A
2056
2103
2110
2118
2137

--
2152
2200
2208
2215

58A
2156
2203
2210
2218
2237

--
2252
2300
2308
2315

58A
2256
2303
2310
2318
2337

--
2352
0000
0008
0015

 
Netherton Magdalene Square
Bootle Sefton Road
Bootle Trinity Road
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

58
0619
0634
0642
0659

58 58 58 58
0649 Then

at
these
mins

19 49 past
each
hour
until

1719
0704 34 04 1734
0712 42 12 1742
0729 59 29 1759

58
1749
1804
1812
1829

 
Netherton Magdalene Square
Netherton Bridle Way
Bootle Sefton Road
Bootle Trinity Road
Liverpool Whitechapel
Bootle Trinity Road
Orrell Hawthorne Road
Netherton Farriers Way
Netherton The Marian Way

58A
--
--

0810
0818
0837
0852
0900
0908
0915

58A
0856
0903
0910
0918
0937
0952
1000
1008
1015

58A 58A 58A
0956

Then
at
these
mins

56

past
each
hour
until

1956
1003 03 2003
1010 10 2010
1018 18 2018
1037 37 2037
1052 52 2052
1100 00 2100
1108 08 2108
1115 15 2115

58A
2056
2103
2110
2118
2137
2152
2200
2208
2215

58A
2156
2203
2210
2218
2237
2252
2300
2308
2315

58A
2256
2303
2310
2318
2337
2352
0000
0008
0015

58/58A Netherton to Liverpool

via Bootle and Kirkdale - Valid from Saturday, January 25, 2025 to Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Netherton The Marian Way

Monday to Friday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Saturday - Netherton The Marian Way

Saturday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Sunday - Netherton The Marian Way
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